(s) that the betow described immovabte property rnortgaged /charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, VALSAD Branch,
secured creditor, witl be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "whatever there is', on
28.11.2075, for recovery of Rs. 15, 18,637.55 {Fifteen lakh eighteen thousand six hundred
thirty seven rupees and sixty five paise) as on 21tO7 /2O23 exclusive of legal expenses & other
exPenses plus further interest there on due to Canara Bank VALSAD Branch, from Nita Nitesh
vashi (BoRROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (Co BoRROWER) & NA (GUARANTOR).

The reserve price will be Rs.